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Response rates

Further study
G rad uate Self-employed
Own business

OUtcomes Paid work

Unemployed
U G Volunteering
Travelling

Full-time carer

Other

74/203
10
16
5

27

534.35%

13.51%

21.62%

6.76%

36.49%

77.71%

1.35%

2.7%

1.35%

5.41%

39/139
8
I
I

22

28.06

20.5%

2.6%

2.6%

56.4%

1.7%

0%

0%

2.6%

1.7%



