

## Graduate Outcomes (UG)

	2020/2021	%	2021/2022	%
Response rates	74/203	34.35%	39/139	28.06
Further study	10	13.51%	8	20.5%
Self-employed	16	21.62%	1	2.6%
Own business	5	6.76%	1	2.6%
Paid work	27	36.49%	22	56.4%
Unemployed	8	77.71%	3	7.7%
Volunteering	1	1.35%	0	0%
Travelling	2	2.7%	0	0%
Full-time carer	1	1.35%	ſ	2.6%
Other	4	5.41%	3	7.7%